INTERNATIONAL GEOSYNTHETICS SOCIETY (INDIA)

C/o Central Board of Irrigation and Power
Plot No. 4, Institutional Area, Malcha Marg, Chanakyapuri, New Delhi 110 021
(Tel.: 011 - 26115984 / 26111294; Fax: 011-26116347; E-mail: contact@geosyntheticsindia.org

MEMBERSHIP FORM

Membership C	ategories and S	Subscriptions:
--------------	-----------------	----------------

Individual Members for 01 Calendar year
 Individual Members for 05 Calendar years
 Individual Members for 05 Calendar years
 Individual Members for 10 Calendar years
 Institutional Membership for 01 Calendar year
 Institutional Membership for 02 Calendar years
 Institutional Membership for 03 Calendar years
 Rs. 3,000.00
 Rs. 26,000.00
 Institutional Membership for 02 Calendar years
 Rs. 45,000.00
 Rs. 60.000.00

	Institutional Membership for 02 Calenda Institutional Membership for 03 Calenda	•			
Categ	ory of Membership Requested				
For th	ne Calendar Year(s)				
1.	Name				
2.	D.O.B	Gender	MALE / FEMALE		
3.	Designation				
4.	Name of the Organisation				
5.	Mailing Address				
	Tel:				
	E-mail:	Web:			
6.	Status				
	() Academic() Consultant() Manufacturer() Supplier	() Testing Laboratory() Research Organisation() Promotional Organisation() User Organisation			
7.	Names of the representatives (Only in case of the Institutional Membership): (Please provide the names, designations and contact addresses of representatives)				
(i)	Name :	Designation_			
	D.O.B	_Gender	MALE / FEMALE		
Tel	:E-mail:		Fax:		
(ii)	Name :	Designation			
	D.O.B	_Gender	MALE / FEMALE		
Tel	:E-mail:		Fax:		

(iii)	Name :Designation			
	D.O.B	Gender	MALE / FEMALE	
Tel:	:E-ma	il:	Fax:	
	D.O.B	Gender	MALE / FEMALE	
Tel:			Fax:	
8.	Cheque / Bank Draft No	dated	drawn on	
		for Rs	in favour of "The Comm for	
	the IGS", is enclosed / has been transferred to the following account:			
•	Name of Bank: Branch Name: Branch Address: Account No. MICR Code No. Account Holder Name: IFSC Code: Swift Code:	Canara Bank Delhi Diplomatic Enclave 7/48, Malcha Marg, Chanakya 0157101031508 110015007 THE COMM FOR THE IGS CNRB0000157 CNRBINBBDFS	apuri, New Delhi 110 021	
Date:		Signature:		

BENEFITS

Institutional Members

- 4 representatives to be made individual members of Indian Chapter and IGS, free from payment of individual membership fee of Indian Rs.3,000/- per member.
- one copy each of the publications brought by the Indian Chapter during the period of membership
- discount in registration fee to each of the representatives in each event to be organised by the Indian Chapter
- right of using the Indian Chapter logo at exhibitions and in promotional literature;
- priority (by seniority) at all exhibits organised by Indian Chapter;
- possibility of joining a specific international committee in order to discuss topics of common interest
- Promotion of activities through Indian Journal of Geosynthetics and Ground Improvement

Individual Members/Representatives of Institutional Members

- IGS NEWS, published three times a year, and Indian Journal of Geosynthetics and Ground Improvement, published two times a year;
- information on current test methods and standards
- preferential treatment at conferences organised by IGS (India) and IGS or under its auspices;
- Possibility of being granted an IGS award.
- discount rates:
- for any document published in the future by IGS and IGS (India);
- at all international, regional or national conferences organised by IGS (India) and IGS or under its auspices;
- for the subscription of the journal "Geotextiles and Geomembranes";
- for the subscription of the journal "Geosynthetics International".